
Carrier Name 
Fatina Alkayali 
Armstrong Towing LLC 
15395 East Jarvis Place 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Mulugeta S. Aksma 
Besu Fekade Transportation LLC 
dba Besu Fekade Transportation LLC 
1690 S Fulton Way Apt#323 
Aurora, CO 80247 

Lee Hutchins 
Blue Star Limousine LLC 
P.O. Box 140753 
Denver, CO 80214 

Cesar Fernandez Almanza 
CAESARS TOWING SERVICES LLC 
420 East 57th Street Lot 2_25 
Loveland, CO 80538 

Scott Brush 
Colorado Charter Lines Inc 
4960 Locust Street 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

Walt Edwards 
Country Moving & Storage, Inc. 
6001 South Prince Street 
Littleton, co 80120 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 2/22/2018 

Mail Date: 2/1/2018 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04520 

LL-03389 

LL-03191 

T-04682 

631 

HHG-00074 

Selected Cycle: 2/22/20 18 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

. . .., , 

'1 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
February 20, 2018 PENDING 

February 12, 2018 PENDING 

February 20, 2018 PENDING 

February 22, 2018 PENDING 
February 22, 2018 

February 15, 2018 PENDING 

February 10, 2018 PENDING 
February 10, 2018 
February 10, 2018 

1 ---- ~ 

lease# 
08545-INS 

08544-INS 

08555-INS 

08548-INS 

08534-INS 

08528-INS 
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Page 1 of 3 

Co
lo

ra
do

 PU
C 

E-
Fil

in
gs

 Sy
st

em
 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0139 

Proceeding No. 18C-0076-INS 
Page 1 of 3



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 2/22/2018 

Mail Date: 2/1/2018 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0139 

Proceeding No. 18C-0076-INS 
Page 2 of 3

Carrier Name 
Darian Guy 
GoGo Trans, LLC 
1010 South Joliet Street, Suite 201 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Troy Guymon 
Guymon Towing 
1170 Richwood Avenue 
Fruita, CO 81521 

Amam.1al H Gebrezgabher 
helpinghands med trans 
8822 East Florida Avenue# 114 
Denver, CO 80247 

Amanual H Gebrezgabher 
helpinghands med trans 
8822 East Florida Avenue# 114 
Denver, CO 80247 

Jose Jesus Duran 
JJ's Towing, LLC 
5565 Racine Street 
Denver, CO 80239 

Kirk Niemeyer 
K & M Towing LLC 
421 Bobcat Drive 
Milliken, CO 80543 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
u Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_ hearing_ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-03402 

T-04687 

B-10087 

MCT-0037 

T-04139 

T-04723 

Selected Cycle: 2/22/2018 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
February 13, 2018 

February 16, 2018 
February 16, 2018 

February 17, 2018 

February 17, 2018 

February 22, 2018 
February 22, 2018 

February 9, 2018 
February 9, 2018 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
08527-INS 

08524-INS 

08526-INS 

08531-INS 

08561-INS 

08533-INS 

02/22/2018 11:19 
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Carrier Name 
Hassan Rachidi 
Limo Lane and Transportation 
10898 Salida Street 
Commerce City; CO 80022 

Firehiwot Woldeyes 
Mile High TransMed 
1780 W Jewell Ave 
Denver, CO 80223 

Jimmy Ray Smith II 
Safer Rides LLC 
1153 Bergen Parkway Suite 1 Box 320 
Evergreen, CO 80439 

Agustinus S. Surtin 
Transporter of colorado, LLC 
9796 East Mexico Avenue Apartment 1206 
Denver, CO 80247 

Joleen Patterson 
Triple H Towing LLC 
6500 East 88th Avenue Lot 63 
Henderson, CO 80640 

Stat e of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 2/22/2018 

Mail Date: 2/1/2018 

PUC No / 
Docket No Insurance 
LL-02013 Form E (Liability) 

LL-03383 Form E (Liability) 

LL-03334 Form E (Liability) 

LL-03382 Form E (Li.ability) 

T-04516 Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0139 

Proceeding No. 18C-0076-INS 
Page 3 of 3

Cancel Date 
February 14, 2018 

February 15, 2018 

February 14, 2018 

February 9, 2018 

February 17, 2018 
February 17, 2018 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

le ase# 
08559-INS 

08543-INS 

08539-INS 

08525-INS 

08554-INS 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 2/22/2018 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured Type: SHOW CAUSE 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required Resolution Code: PENDING 
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