Appendix A Decision No. R18-0139 Proceeding No. 18C-0076-INS Page 1 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 2/22/2018 Mail Date: 2/1/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Fatina Alkayali ArmStrong Towing LLC 15395 East Jarvis Place Aurora, CO 80013	T-04520	Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	February 20, 2018	PENDING	08545-INS
Mulugeta S. Aksma Besu Fekade Transportation LLC Bea Besu Fekade Transportation LLC Company Services S	LL-03389	Form E (Liability)	February 12, 2018	PENDING	08544-INS
Lee Hutchins Bue Star Limousine LLC  DO. Box 140753  Denver, CO 80214  O	LL-03191	Form E (Liability)	February 20, 2018	PENDING	08555-INS
©AESARS TOWING SERVICES LLC  ©20 East 57th Street Lot 225  Choveland, CO 80538	T-04682	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	February 22, 2018 February 22, 2018	PENDING	08548-INS
Scott Brush Colorado Charter Lines Inc 4960 Locust Street Commerce City, CO 80022	631	Form E (Liability)	February 15, 2018	PENDING	08534-INS
Walt Edwards Country Moving & Storage, Inc. 6001 South Prince Street Littleton, CO 80120	HHG-00074	Form GL (General Liability) Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	February 10, 2018 February 10, 2018 February 10, 2018	PENDING	08528-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 2/22/2018 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Witness	2/22/18	1	02/22/2018 11:19 Page 1 of 3

Appendix A
Decision No. R18-0139
Proceeding No. 18C-0076-INS
Page 2 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 2/22/2018 Mail Date: 2/1/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Darian Guy GoGo Trans, LLC 1010 South Joliet Street, Suite 201 Aurora, CO 80012	LL-03402	Form E (Liability)	February 13, 2018	<ul> <li>CONTRACTOR AND A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.</li> </ul>	08527-INS
Troy Guymon Guymon Towing 1170 Richwood Avenue Fruita, CO 81521	T-04687	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	February 16, 2018 February 16, 2018	PENDING	08524-INS
Amanual H Gebrezgabher helpinghands med trans 8822 East Florida Avenue # 114 Denver, CO 80247	B-10087	Form E (Liability)	February 17, 2018	PENDING	08526-INS
Amanual H Gebrezgabher helpinghands med trans 8822 East Florida Avenue # 114 Denver, CO 80247	MCT-0037	Form E (Liability)	February 17, 2018	PENDING	08531-INS
Jose Jesus Duran JJ's Towing, LLC 5565 Racine Street Denver, CO 80239	T-04139	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	February 22, 2018 February 22, 2018	PENDING	08561-INS
Kirk Niemeyer K & M Towing LLC 421 Bobcat Drive Milliken, CO 80543	T-04723	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	February 9, 2018 February 9, 2018	PENDING	08533-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 2/22/2018 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				02/22/2018 11:19 Page 2 of 3

Appendix A Decision No. R18-0139 Proceeding No. 18C-0076-INS Page 3 of 3

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 2/22/2018 Mail Date: 2/1/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Hassan Rachidi Limo Lane and Transportation 10898 Salida Street Commerce City; CO 80022	LL-02013	Form E (Liability)	February 14, 2018		08559-INS
Firehiwot Woldeyes Mile High TransMed 1780 W Jewell Ave Denver, CO 80223	LL-03383	Form E (Liability)	February 15, 2018	PENDING	08543-INS
Jimmy Ray Smith II Safer Rides LLC 1153 Bergen Parkway Suite 1 Box 320 Evergreen, CO 80439	LL-03334	Form E (Liability)	February 14, 2018	PENDING	08539-INS
Agustinus S. Surtin Transporter of colorado, LLC 9796 East Mexico Avenue Apartment 1206 Denver, CO 80247	LL-03382	Form E (Liability)	February 9, 2018	PENDING	08525-INS
Joleen Patterson Triple H Towing LLC 6500 East 88th Avenue Lot 63 Henderson, CO 80640	T-04516	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	February 17, 2018 February 17, 2018	PENDING	08554-INS

d\_rslt\_hearing\_cycle\_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 2/22/2018

Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

02/22/2018 11:19

Page 3 of 3

<sup>\*\*</sup> Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured \*\*\* Denotes \$5 million insurance required